

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

SECOND APPEAL NO.86 OF 2020
(Babasaheb Kisan Raut and others Vs. Kisan Sahadu Raut died through
L.Rs. Mangal Dagdu Borude and others)

Mr. Santosh S. Jadhavar, Advocate for the appellants

CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL, J.

DATE : 24.11.2020

PER COURT :

Due to paucity of time, the matter is adjourned to 15.12.2020.

[MANGESH S. PATIL]
JUDGE

npj/SA86-2020

