

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**925 SECOND APPEAL NO.86 OF 2020
WITH CA/2383/2020 IN SA/86/2020**

BABASAHEB KISAN RAUT AND OTHERS
VERSUS
KISAN SAHADU RAUT DIED LRS. MANGAL DAGDU BORUDE AND
OTHERS

...
Advocate for Appellants : Mr. Jadhavar Santosh S. And Mr. A.S.
Jadhavar
Advocate for Respondent Nos.1B and 1D : Mr. K. N. Lokhande

...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.
DATED : 19th JANUARY, 2021**

PER COURT:-

. Learned Advocate Mr. K.N. Lokhande appearing for
respondent nos.1B and 1D prays for accommodation. Stand
over to 09.02.2021.

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)