

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**19 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.10805 OF 2022
IN SAST/25927/2020
WITH CA/10807/2022 IN SAST/25927/2020
WITH SA/86/2020
WITH CA/2383/2020 IN SA/86/2020**

**KISAN SAHADU RAUT DECEASED LRS. MEENAKSHI
CHANGDEO DESHMUKH AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
BALASAHEB KISAN RAUT AND OTHERS**

...
Advocate for Applicants : Mr.Lokhande Kishor N.

...

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.

DATE : 06.12.2023.

PER COURT :

1. Await service.
2. Stand over to 10.01.2024.

**(KISHORE C. SANT)
JUDGE**